
 

 

In-Person Early Voting for the 
November 5th MA State/Presidential Election* 

Hamilton Interim-Town Hall at the 
Patton Homestead, 650 Asbury Street 

 

   Week #1            Week #2 

Sat, Oct 19 10 am – 4 pm  Sat, Oct 26 10 am – 4 pm 
 

Mon, Oct 21 10 am – 2:30 pm  Mon, Oct 28 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
 

Tues, Oct 22 2 pm – 6:30 pm  Tues, Oct 29 8:30 am – 6:30 pm 
 

Wed, Oct 23 10 am – 2:30 pm  Wed, Oct 30 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
 

Thu, Oct 24 10 am – 2:30 pm  Thu, Oct 31 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
 

Fri, Oct 25 10 am – 12:30 pm  Fri, Nov 1 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 
  

Questions?  Please call 978-468-5570 x 3 or                                   
Email:  townclerk@hamiltonma.gov 
*Vote by Mail request deadline Tues Oct 29, 5:00 pm at www.VoteinMA.com 
*Nov 5, 2024 Election Day hours 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. HW Rec Center 
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